
Mes
Comsumo en KW

Total Pago 

Facturacion
Meses Ahorro/Perdida Meses

Dif. de Consumo 

en KW

sep-10 71,887 178,880.00 Septiembre 178,880.00 Septiembre 71,887

oct-10 63,412 158,539.00 Octubre 20,341.00 Octubre 8,475

nov-10 88,580 222,385.00 Noviembre -63,846.00 Noviembre -25,168

dic-10 80,032 201,989.00 Diciembre 20,396.00 Diciembre 8,548

ene-11 83,258 211,133.00 Enero -9,144.00 Enero -3,226

feb-11 80,131 204,216.00 Febrero 6,917.00 Febrero 3,127

mar-11 77,338 198,102.00 Marzo 6,114.00 Marzo 2,793

abr-11 73,355 188,802.00 Abril 9,300.00 Abril 3,983

may-11 66,701 172,482.00 Mayo 16,320.00 Mayo 6,654

jun-11 55,146 143,912.00 Junio 28,570.00 Junio 11,555

739,840 1,880,440.00 213,848.00 88,628

1,666,592.00 1,880,440.00 739,840 651,212

Consumido Durante  Sep2010-Junio2011 Diferencias de Gastos

COMPARATIVO ALUMBRADO PÚBLICO CHALCHIHUITES


